Strategic Migration Partnership Contacts
	
	East of England
	Gosia Strona
	Malgorzata.Strona@eelga.gov.uk

	 
	East Midlands
	Sarah Short
	Sarah.Short@emcouncils.gov.uk

	 
	London
	-
	mayor@london.gov.uk

	 
	North East
	Janine Hartley
	Janine_Hartley@middlesbrough.gov.uk

	 
	North West
	Katy Wood
	K.wood@manchester.gov.uk

	 
	South East
	Roy Millard
	RoyMillard@secouncils.gov.uk

	 
	South West
	Sarah Short
	Sarah.Short@swcouncils.gov.uk

	 
	Wales
	Anne Hubbard
	anne.hubbard@wlga.gov.uk

	 
	West Midlands
	Dally Panesar
	Dalvinder.Panesar@birmingham.gov.uk

	 
	Yorkshire & Humberside
	-
	admin@migrationyorkshire.org.uk

	
	Migration Scotland 
COSLA (the Convention of Scottish Local Authorities) 
	
	http://www.migrationscotland.org.uk/about/contact-us




